RASPORED USVIRAVANJA PO SOBAMA PRIJE NATJECANJA
(soba 2 — prizemlje, sobe 3, 5, 6 — 1. kat)

Ponedjeljak 03.04. Sara Palit 9:45 Soba 2
Inga Potnar 9:45 Soba 3
Vjera Radulovi¢ 9:45 Soba §
Noa Selmani 9:45 Soba 6
Vito Sremec 10:15 Soba 2
Barbara Simunié¢ 10:25 Soba 3
Lea Tvrtkovic¢ 10:35 Soba 5
Rea Vukovié 10:45 Soba 6
Nina Zhang 10:55 Soba 2
Anastasija Zulovié 11:05 Soba 3
Marija Babié 11:15 Soba 5
Eva Bar¢ot 11:25 Soba 6
Karmen Begié 11:35 Soba 2
Petra BlaZina 11:45 Soba 3
Matija Buger 11:55 Soba 5
Maja Cigan 12:05 Soba 6
Jakov Drozdek 12:15 Soba 2
Viktor Galuf 12:25 Soba 3
Lea Horvat 12:35 Soba 5

Lucia Juracic¢ 12:45 Soba 6
Paula Golub 12: 55 Soba 2
Lucija KaStelan 13:05 Soba 3
Lucija Komljenovié¢ 13:15 Soba §
Josipa Kordi¢ 13:25 Soba 6
Leonardo Macchitella 13:35 Soba 2
Nina Radovié 16:00 Soba 2
Mirjam Vedris 16:00 Soba 3
Eva Loncari¢ 16:00 Soba 5
Lovre Tunukovié 16:00 Soba 6
Elza Filipovié¢ 16:45 Soba 2
Eva Jandrasek 16:55 Soba 3
Marta Kekez 17:05 Soba 5
Magdalena Komljenovi¢  17:15 Soba 6
Marko Kravars¢an 17:25 Soba 2

Katarina Mileta 17:35 Soba 3



Utorak, 04.04.

Lorena Radicevic¢
Tjasa Radosevié¢
Klara Krpan
Katarina Slavulj
Mihael Sigié¢

Ana Vidojevié
Emina Vi$njié¢
Patricija Vukovié
Andrej Balaz
Luka Baranasié¢
Lovro Berkovi¢
Monika Beus
Borna Buger
Ivana Panié¢
Milica Purovic
Ana Hadinac
Katarina Jankovié¢
Valentina Kolar

Aleksandar Kralj

Letizia Ulika Roce

Marusa LavrinSek

Lucia Lyon

Marija Muder

Pavel Ivan Ramljak Mladjenovi¢

David Pavlovi¢
Nina Lucia Perina
Noel Silvestri Valdevit
Marija Vukman
Andrea Zadre
Laura Gazzari
Viktor Hodak
Dubravka Knezevic¢
Sven Lencur

Karlo Musinov
Andrej Niksi¢

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
9:20
9:35
9:50
10:05
10:20
10:35
10:50
11:05
11:20
11:35
11:50
12:05
12:20
12:35

14:30

14:30

14:30
14:30
15:20
15:35

15:50
16:05
16:20
16:35
16:50
17:05
17:20
17:35
17:50
18:05
18:20

Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3

Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6

Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5



Srijeda, 05.04.

Jana Palac
Jana Pelikan
Lana Plan¢i¢
Marko Runtic¢
Klara Sijarto
Lucija Striga
Jelena Zaja
Petra Barbarié¢
Ruta Bobi¢
Lovro Bratonja
Paula Bukvi¢
Marko Cubrié
Anja Duci¢
Tanja Felja
Antoneta Goncin
Lara Grguri¢

Lara Javor

Ana Labazan Brajsa
Ana Loc¢niskar
Matej Mihaljevié¢
Lucia Muder

Dora Palac
Benjamin Klanjac
Iskra Matijani¢
Monica Milovié¢

Matija Voki¢
Nina Zvone
Alida Cossetto
Mihaela Pani¢

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:55
9:15
9:35
9:55
10:45
11:05
11:25
11:45
12:05
12:25
12:45
13:05

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
16:10

16:45
17:05
17:25
17:45

18:05
18:25
18:45
19:05

Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6

Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2

Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2

Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2



Cetvrtak, 06.04.

Eva Radié
Zarja Ule
Antonija Balija
Tereza Beran
Lana Bojié¢
Mia Brstilo
Pina Buble
Lara Domié¢-Djakovié¢
David Grabar
Marin Johovié
Paula Jovan
Ana Kanizaj
Lazar Kovacé
Lea Kramarié¢
Dora Kukec

Terezija Sarec
Lana MiSovi¢

Adriana Peher
Hana Rabadan
Pamina Konforta
Teodora Kovacevic
Iva Nodilo

Vesna Palcok
Ana PetrisSko
Anna Runtié
Jakov Sekula
Bobana Tesi¢
Matej Zerovnik
Meri Anastasov
Katarina Baule
Dalia Cossetto
Patricia Corak
Ana Kacic¢ BariSié¢
Filip Kojundzi¢

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
9:15
9:25
9:35
9:45
9:55
10:05
10:15
10:25
10:35
10:45
10:55

11:05
11:15

11:25
11:35
11:45
11:55
12:05

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:30
15:55
16:20
16:45
17:10
17:35
18:00
18:25

Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5

Soba 6
Soba 2

Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3

Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3



Petak, 07.04.

Sandra Grubisic¢

Luka Kojundzié

Jelena Lelas

Ana Paula Lovretin
Laura Marié

Lucija Marinovi¢
Karmen Maskari¢

Tena Milin¢ic¢

Nikolai Vasili Nedergaard
Tomislav Spehar

Isabella Valen¢i¢
Filip Nemet-Guzvié

Kristina Zima
Mariasole Feliciello
Lucija Musac

Elena Vergas
Matea Beotié
Luka Jadri¢
Emanuela Jercié¢

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
9:30
9:55
10:20
10:45
11:10
11:35

12:30
12:45

13:00
13:15
13:30

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5
Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3

Soba 5
Soba 6

Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5

Soba 6
Soba 2
Soba 3
Soba 5



